General information about company

Scrip code 531163

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE971L01029

Name of the company

KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r)th:t.her the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Entgty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Category Nos. Of I:\Iu(l)iyoliai d g;l?(:ll—}:lp shares :‘]?;lsnos. % of total no. of class of scouritics (IX)
Category | of ’ . . underlying shares (calculated - :
) shareholder zge;;eholders ulll) iqulty el?urlty Dt lle(lld V()\J/rll) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1 ;?deslv ;‘l’des Receipts Wi v | 195D (VI Asa [ caccer T epass % of
eld (IV) (\5/) 1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y . " Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 13 8046368 8046368 | 74.78 8046368 8046368 | 74.78
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1594 2713040 2713040 |25.22 2713040 2713040 |25.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1607 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g:;’rgf :}?:;:OS' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held 8 8 o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Ref cipts Ty V)t per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | =P Ve (v | 1957) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
hetd | VD MDY ASa 0 of X gty Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ limiliiivlleingdn | 8046368 8046368 | 74.78 8046368 8046368 | 74.78
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)‘“‘”‘I 13 8046368 8046368 |74.78 8046368 8046368 |74.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
el 13 8046368 8046368 |74.78 8046368 8046368 |74.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) R I | 530 472267 472267 |439 472267 472267 439
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |33 2132909 2132909 |[19.82 2132909 2132909 |[19.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ry Qg 31 107864 107864 |1 107864 107864 |1
(specify)
(S};’if)"ml 1594 2713040 2713040 |25.22 2713040 2713040 |25.22
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1594 2713040 2713040 |[25.22 2713040 2713040 |[25.22
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 1607 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1607 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slimng
: Locked in shares il
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of > ; | (xn
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . H
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible [y o © | securitiesand | share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total [ No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.78 1249085 | 15.52 8046368
(Sl“)b'T"‘al @A) 74.78 1249085 | 15.52 8046368
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Sl s 74.78 1249085 | 15.52 8046368
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.39 386651
(a(ii)) 19.82 2132909
(e) 1 107016
Sub-Total (B) 2522 2626576
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.22 2626576
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1249085 | 11.61 10672944
Total
(A1B+C) 100 1249085 | 11.61 10672944




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@O

PARSHOTTAMBHAI
MOHANLAL PATEL

ANJANA
KETANKUMAR
PATEL

SHANTABEN
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

HIRALBEN
DIPAKKUMAR
PATEL

SAVALIA
VASANTBHAI
B

DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

PAN (II)

AFJPP0355B

AFIPK9418H

AHFPP4610D

AFJPP0418F

AHFPP6612D

BJQPS0017K

ADOPP4635M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aIv)

488478

1364440

1213800

2458526

612000

20040

18272

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (AV)+
)+ (V)

488478

1364440

1213800

2458526

612000

20040

18272

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.68

11.28

22.85

5.69

0.19

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X

z

Class eg:X

488478

1364440

1213800

2458526

612000

20040

18272

Class eg:y

Total

488478

1364440

1213800

2458526

612000

20040

18272

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.54

12.68

11.28

22.85

5.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

12.68

11.28

22.85




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

184708

338738

212574

4664

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

37.81

24.83

8.65

25.53

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

488478

1364440

1213800

2458526

612000

20040

18272

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

10

11

12

13

Name of the | KANANI

Shareholders

ANILKUMAR
@ DEVRAJBHAI

ANILKUMAR

C THAKER

MATHURBHAI
MANIJIBHAI
JOGANI

PATEL
PARSHOTTAMDAS
M (HUF)

PATEL
KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
HUF

PATEL
DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTMDAS
(HUF)

PAN (II)

BBJPK7076D

ABNPT6366L

AEIPJ8083Q

AAIHP0252K

AAIHP0253]

AAIHP0254R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

14400

3472

16400

836400

661500

338640

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD)

14400

3472

16400

836400

661500

338640

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.15

7.77

6.15

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 14400

3472

16400

836400

661500

338640

Class eg:y

Total 14400

3472

16400

836400

661500

338640

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.03

0.15

7.7

6.15

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.03

0.15

7.77

6.15

3.15




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

239051

172564

96786

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

(=]

28.58

26.09

28.58

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14400

3472

16400

836400

661500

338640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8046368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8046368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8046368

Class eg:y

Total

8046368

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1249085

As a % of total

15.52




Shares held (b) i

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8046368

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL

AARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI THAKKAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGQPP0903M

ABHPT7065L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

145000

161810

306810

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

145000

161810

306810

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

145000

161810

306810

Class eg:y

Total

145000

161810

306810

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.5

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized L000
form (XIV)

161810

306810

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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