General information about company	
Scrip code	531163
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE971L01029
Name of the company	KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	f Nos. Of shareholders shareholders up equ	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly d paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78
(B)	Public	1594	2713040			2713040	25.22	2713040		2713040	25.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1607	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category of	shareholder Outstanding	tegory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.78	1249085	15.52			8046368
(B)	Public				25.22					2626576
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1249085	11.61			10672944

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV)		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1530	472267			472267	4.39	472267		472267	4.39
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	2132909			2132909	19.82	2132909		2132909	19.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	31	107864			107864	1	107864		107864	1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1594	2713040			2713040	25.22	2713040		2713040	25.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1594	2713040			2713040	25.22	2713040		2713040	25.22
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1607	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100
Total (A+B+C)		1607	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир	
G	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted -	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in	
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				74.78	1249085	15.52			8046368	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.78	1249085	15.52			8046368	
(2)	Foreign	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.78	1249085	15.52			8046368	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				4.39					386651	
(a(ii))				19.82					2132909	
(e)				1					107016	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.22					2626576	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.22					2626576	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	1249085	11.61			10672944	
Total (A+B+C)				100	1249085	11.61			10672944	

			Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARSHOTTAMBHAI MOHANLAL PATEL	ANJANA KETANKUMAR PATEL	SHANTABEN PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	HIRALBEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL	SAVALIA VASANTBHAI B	DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL
PAN (II)	AFJPP0355B	AFIPK9418H	AHFPP4610D	AFJPP0418F	AHFPP6612D	BJQPS0017K	ADOPP4635M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	488478	1364440	1213800	2458526	612000	20040	18272
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	488478	1364440	1213800	2458526	612000	20040	18272
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.54	12.68	11.28	22.85	5.69	0.19	0.17
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	488478	1364440	1213800	2458526	612000	20040	18272
Class eg:y							
Total	488478	1364440	1213800	2458526	612000	20040	18272
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.54	12.68	11.28	22.85	5.69	0.19	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	4.54	12.68	11.28	22.85	5.69	0.19	0.17

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	eked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	184708	338738	0	212574	0	0	4664
As a % of total Shares held (b)	37.81	24.83	0	8.65	0	0	25.53
Number of Sha	res pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	488478	1364440	1213800	2458526	612000	20040	18272
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANANI ANILKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI	ANILKUMAR C THAKER	MATHURBHAI MANJIBHAI JOGANI	PATEL PARSHOTTAMDAS M (HUF)	PATEL KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS HUF	PATEL DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTMDAS (HUF)			
PAN (II)	BBJPK7076D	ABNPT6366L	AEIPJ8083Q	AAIHP0252K	AAIHP0253J	AAIHP0254R			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14400	3472	16400	836400	661500	338640			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14400	3472	16400	836400	661500	338640			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.03	0.15	7.77	6.15	3.15			
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)						
Class eg:X	14400	3472	16400	836400	661500	338640			
Class eg:y									
Total	14400	3472	16400	836400	661500	338640			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.03	0.15	7.77	6.15	3.15			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	0.13	0.03	0.15	7.77	6.15	3.15			

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	239051	172564	96786
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	28.58	26.09	28.58
Number of Sha	ares pledged or ot	herwise encumbe	red (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14400	3472	16400	836400	661500	338640
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8046368
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8046368
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	8046368
Class eg:y	
Total	8046368
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.78
Number of Locked	
No. (a)	1249085
As a % of total	15.52

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8046368							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	1	2								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL	AARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI THAKKAR	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AGQPP0903M	ABHPT7065L	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145000	161810	306810							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145000	161810	306810							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.5	2.85							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)								
Class eg: X	145000	161810	306810							
Class eg:y										
Total	145000	161810	306810							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	1.5	2.85							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.5	2.85							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total										

Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	145000	161810	306810
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

							significant beneficial owners							
S		Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ ex the reporting company		
	,	Name	PAN No. in case of a foreign	Passport	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of		ue of:
	No.			_								Shares	rights	Righ distr divid any o distr
	1	KETANKUMARPARSHOTTAMDASPATEL	AFJPP0418F		India		PATELKETANKUMARPARSHOTTAMDASHUF	AAIHP0253J		India		22.85	22.85	22.8
											Total:	22.85	22.85	22.8
	2	PARSHOTTAMBHAIMOHANLAL PATEL	AFJPP0355B		India		PATELPARSHOTTAMDASM HUF	AAIHP0252K		India		4.54	4.54	4.54
	Total:									4.54	4.54	4.54		